
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Riley - (352973) - Fareham Nomads SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.52 380 H 23/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

31.05 361 H 23/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

31.27 353 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

31.49 346 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

31.50 345 F 19/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

31.57 343 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

31.93 332 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

32.19 324 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

32.62 311 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

32.82 305 H 06/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

32.84 305 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

33.01 300 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

35.12 249 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

35.92 233 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

36.09 229 H 11/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

36.24 227  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

36.61 220  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

37.13 211  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

37.63 202  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

38.18 194 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

38.23 193  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

38.51 189 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

38.61 187  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Fareham N'ds 2

39.05 181  01/07/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

39.23 179  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

39.28 178  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

40.31 165 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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40.31 165 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

40.68 160 H 05/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

41.06 156 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

41.17 154  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

41.17 154 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

41.62 149  27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

43.13 134 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

43.28 133  07/02/10 City Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

45.17 117  23/01/10 Hants & S Coast Invitation Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

48.10 97 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

48.50 94 H 21/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

48.94 92  09/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

49.09 91 H 21/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

51.40 79  10/05/09 Haslemere B Grade Open Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

52.19 76  05/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.50 345 F 19/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

31.27 353 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

31.49 346 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

30.52 380 H 23/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

31.05 361 H 23/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

31.57 343 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

32.19 324 H 25/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

31.93 332 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

32.84 305 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

32.82 305 H 06/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

32.62 311 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

33.01 300 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

35.12 249 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

36.09 229 H 11/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

36.61 220  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

35.92 233 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Fareham N'ds 3

37.13 211  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

36.24 227  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

37.63 202  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

39.05 181  01/07/12 Hampshire County ASA Development Comp Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

38.61 187  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Fareham N'ds 2

38.23 193  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

38.51 189 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

41.17 154 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

39.28 178  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

38.18 194 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

39.23 179  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 2

40.68 160 H 05/12/10 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

40.31 165 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

41.17 154  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

41.06 156 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

41.62 149  27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

43.13 134 H 25/04/10 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

43.28 133  07/02/10 City Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

45.17 117  23/01/10 Hants & S Coast Invitation Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

48.94 92  09/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4
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48.94 92  09/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

48.50 94 H 21/11/09 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

48.10 97 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

52.19 76  05/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

51.40 79  10/05/09 Haslemere B Grade Open Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

49.09 91 H 21/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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